
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

No.
212
321
19
74
24
87

111
69

581
148
45

144
191
271
266
179
262
228
211
930
146
99
34
82

177
63

104
141
129
51
91

243
89
9

145

Last Name
NECHVÁTAL
ZAJÍC
MRUGALA
HOLÁN
ČEŘOVSKÝ
VOPAŘIL
LUKŠÍK
HLAVÁČEK
VALENTA
BERGHÖFER
HORSKÝ
BOROVKA
TŮMA
MYK
KŘÍŽ
NOVOTNÝ
VLACH
STANĚK
MILSIMER
PAVLOV
DŘÍŽĎAL
MÁCAL
JELÍNEK
MORAVEC
CHMELAŘ
VAJNER ST.
STRÁNSKÝ
KADLEC
MALÝ
GAMBIRAŽA
REICHEL
VODIČKA
CHVOJKA
BOUŘIL
SMOLEŇAK

First Name
ALEŠ
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
KAMIL
JAN
DAVID
JOSEF
MILOŠ
DAVID
HELMUT
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
RAFAL
MARTIN
ALEŠ
MARTIN
FRANTIŠEK
VÁCLAV
VLADIMÍR
FRANTIŠEK
MARTIN
LUBOŠ
ZDENĚK
DAVID
PETR
VLASTIMIL
JIŘÍ
PETR
KRISTIAN
TOMÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
PETR
JAN
RADEK

Nat/State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
A
B1
B1
A
A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
B1
B1
A
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
A
B1

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Tires Sponsor
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX 10
KAWASAKI ZX10
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 750

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
4
2

Total Tm
13:33.576
13:33.971
13:34.750
13:59.329
14:01.022
14:06.568
14:06.771
14:11.262
14:21.672
14:25.048
14:25.245
14:25.246
14:36.379
14:36.621
14:36.924
14:38.354
14:38.432
14:39.080
14:42.411
14:45.346
14:46.442
15:04.137
15:09.453
15:09.795
15:12.679
15:16.719
15:22.798
15:22.902
13:34.929
13:35.901
13:38.132
13:40.162
13:40.964
7:20.826
5:17.332

Diff
-

+0.395
+1.174

+25.753
+27.446
+32.992
+33.195
+37.686
+48.096
+51.472
+51.669
+51.670

+1:02.803
+1:03.045
+1:03.348
+1:04.778
+1:04.856
+1:05.504
+1:08.835
+1:11.770
+1:12.866
+1:30.561
+1:35.877
+1:36.219
+1:39.103
+1:43.143
+1:49.222
+1:49.326

1 Lap
+0.972
+3.203
+5.233
+6.035
4 Laps
6 Laps

Best Tm
1:40.217
1:40.583
1:40.282
1:43.746
1:43.320
1:44.342
1:43.495
1:44.769
1:46.126
1:46.472
1:45.978
1:45.552
1:47.257
1:47.628
1:46.643
1:47.644
1:46.948
1:46.707
1:47.300
1:48.987
1:48.537
1:50.370
1:50.583
1:50.165
1:51.381
1:52.550
1:52.565
1:52.576
1:54.272
1:53.446
1:53.512
1:54.427
1:54.744
1:47.504
2:14.261

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

3.6.2014 17:05

Margin of Victory

+0.395

Avg. Speed

149,350

Best Lap Tm

1:40.217

Best Lap by

[212] ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (321)

2ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL (212)

3MARTIN MRUGALA (19)

4KAMIL HOLÁN (74)

5TOMÁŠ BOROVKA (144)

6MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

7DAVID VOPAŘIL (87)

8JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

9JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ (24)

10HELMUT BERGHÖFER (148)

11DAVID VALENTA (581)

12FRANTIŠEK STANĚK (228)

13JAN BOUŘIL (9)

14JIŘÍ HORSKÝ (45)

15VÁCLAV MILSIMER (211)

16RAFAL MYK (271)

17PAVEL TŮMA (191)

18MARTIN KŘÍŽ (266)

19MARTIN VLACH (262)

20ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ (179)

21FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (146)

22VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

23LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (34)

24PETR VAJNER ST. (63)

25MARTIN MÁCAL (99)

26VLASTIMIL STRÁNSKÝ (104)

27DAVID CHMELAŘ (177)

28PETR MALÝ (129)

29JIŘÍ KADLEC (141)

30ZDENĚK MORAVEC (82)

31TOMÁŠ REICHEL (91)

32KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (51)

33ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (243)

34PETR CHVOJKA (89)

35RADEK SMOLEŇAK (145)

1
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9
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212

321

19

74
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581

148

45

144

191

271

266

179

262

228

211

930

146

99

34

82

177

63

104

141
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(581) DAVID VALENTA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(148) HELMUT BERGHÖFER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(45) JIŘÍ HORSKÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(144) TOMÁŠ BOROVKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(191) PAVEL TŮMA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(271) RAFAL MYK

Lap Tm

1:44.092
1:45.090
1:43.968
1:43.495

-.---
1:46.203
1:45.293
1:44.928
1:44.769
1:45.545
1:46.038
1:46.141

-.---
1:46.925
1:46.170
1:46.699
1:46.126
1:46.217
1:46.869
1:47.539

-.---
1:46.545
1:46.472
1:47.660
1:47.700
1:47.703
1:46.661
1:47.689

-.---
1:48.999
1:46.208
1:46.542
1:47.298
1:45.978
1:46.326
1:47.097

-.---
1:49.124
1:45.552
1:48.206
1:49.034
1:47.546
1:46.647
1:47.099

-.---
1:49.024
1:48.483
1:47.717
1:50.356
1:47.587
1:47.749
1:47.257

Diff

+0.597
+1.595

+0.473
-

+1.434
+0.524
+0.159

-
+0.776
+1.269
+1.372

+0.799
+0.044

+0.573
-

+0.091
+0.743

+1.413

+0.073
-

+1.188
+1.228

+1.231
+0.189
+1.217

+3.021
+0.230
+0.564

+1.320
-

+0.348
+1.119

+3.572

-
+2.654
+3.482
+1.994
+1.095

+1.547

+1.767
+1.226
+0.460
+3.099

+0.330
+0.492

-

Time of Day

17:13:13.639
17:14:58.729

17:16:42.697
17:18:26.192

17:06:11.766
17:07:57.969
17:09:43.262
17:11:28.190

17:13:12.959
17:14:58.504
17:16:44.542
17:18:30.683

17:06:14.548
17:08:01.473
17:09:47.643

17:11:34.342
17:13:20.468
17:15:06.685
17:16:53.554

17:18:41.093

17:06:14.039

17:08:00.584
17:09:47.056
17:11:34.716
17:13:22.416

17:15:10.119
17:16:56.780
17:18:44.469

17:06:16.218
17:08:05.217
17:09:51.425
17:11:37.967

17:13:25.265
17:15:11.243
17:16:57.569
17:18:44.666

17:06:11.459
17:08:00.583

17:09:46.135
17:11:34.341
17:13:23.375
17:15:10.921
17:16:57.568

17:18:44.667

17:06:17.627

17:08:06.651
17:09:55.134
17:11:42.851
17:13:33.207

17:15:20.794
17:17:08.543
17:18:55.800

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(179) ALEŠ NOVOTNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(262) MARTIN VLACH

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(228) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(211) VÁCLAV MILSIMER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:48.972
1:48.339
1:48.379
1:49.361
1:47.972
1:47.889
1:47.628

-.---
1:48.452
1:49.263
1:47.884
1:50.168
1:48.703
1:47.192
1:46.643

-.---
1:48.114
1:49.670
1:48.619
1:49.004
1:47.892
1:47.644
1:47.781

-.---
1:49.323
1:48.648
1:48.504
1:49.392
1:48.631
1:48.307
1:46.948

-.---
1:49.813
1:50.455
1:48.697
1:50.522
1:48.215
1:48.794
1:46.707

-.---
1:48.749
1:47.300
1:47.963
1:52.336
1:48.836
1:49.691
1:50.257

-.---
1:49.859
1:49.406
1:48.987
1:49.016
1:49.140

Diff

+1.344
+0.711
+0.751
+1.733

+0.344
+0.261

-

+1.809
+2.620

+1.241
+3.525
+2.060
+0.549

-

+0.470

+2.026
+0.975
+1.360
+0.248

-
+0.137

+2.375
+1.700
+1.556

+2.444
+1.683
+1.359

-

+3.106
+3.748

+1.990
+3.815
+1.508
+2.087

-

+1.449
-

+0.663
+5.036
+1.536

+2.391
+2.957

+0.872
+0.419

-

+0.029
+0.153

Time of Day

17:06:17.502
17:08:06.474
17:09:54.813
17:11:43.192
17:13:32.553

17:15:20.525
17:17:08.414
17:18:56.042

17:06:18.040
17:08:06.492
17:09:55.755

17:11:43.639
17:13:33.807
17:15:22.510
17:17:09.702

17:18:56.345

17:06:19.051
17:08:07.165

17:09:56.835
17:11:45.454
17:13:34.458
17:15:22.350

17:17:09.994
17:18:57.775

17:06:18.100
17:08:07.423
17:09:56.071
17:11:44.575

17:13:33.967
17:15:22.598
17:17:10.905
17:18:57.853

17:06:15.298
17:08:05.111
17:09:55.566

17:11:44.263
17:13:34.785
17:15:23.000
17:17:11.794

17:18:58.501

17:06:16.700

17:08:05.449
17:09:52.749
17:11:40.712
17:13:33.048
17:15:21.884

17:17:11.575
17:19:01.832

17:06:19.747
17:08:09.606
17:09:59.012
17:11:47.999

17:13:37.015
17:15:26.155

Lap

(212) ALEŠ NECHVÁTAL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(321) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(19) MARTIN MRUGALA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(74) KAMIL HOLÁN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(24) JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(87) DAVID VOPAŘIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:41.441
1:40.944
1:40.651
1:40.236
1:40.832
1:40.217
1:42.390

-.---
1:41.545
1:41.253
1:40.624
1:40.583
1:40.959
1:40.615
1:42.184

-.---
1:40.544
1:40.561
1:40.282
1:40.770
1:40.917
1:40.657
1:41.829

-.---
1:44.076
1:43.746
1:44.359
1:44.678
1:44.316
1:43.974
1:44.129

-.---
1:45.183
1:43.735
1:43.409
1:43.896
1:43.320
1:44.612
1:43.585

-.---
1:45.435
1:44.850
1:45.053
1:44.611
1:44.784
1:44.547
1:44.342

-.---
1:46.808
1:46.029
1:44.068

Diff

+1.224
+0.727
+0.434
+0.019
+0.615

-
+2.173

+0.962
+0.670
+0.041

-
+0.376
+0.032
+1.601

+0.262
+0.279

-
+0.488
+0.635
+0.375

+1.547

+0.330
-

+0.613
+0.932

+0.570
+0.228
+0.383

+1.863
+0.415
+0.089

+0.576
-

+1.292
+0.265

+1.093

+0.508
+0.711
+0.269
+0.442

+0.205
-

+3.313
+2.534
+0.573

Time of Day

17:06:06.286

17:07:47.727
17:09:28.671
17:11:09.322
17:12:49.558
17:14:30.390

17:16:10.607
17:17:52.997

17:06:05.629
17:07:47.174
17:09:28.427
17:11:09.051

17:12:49.634
17:14:30.593
17:16:11.208
17:17:53.392

17:06:08.611
17:07:49.155
17:09:29.716

17:11:09.998
17:12:50.768
17:14:31.685
17:16:12.342

17:17:54.171

17:06:09.472

17:07:53.548
17:09:37.294
17:11:21.653
17:13:06.331

17:14:50.647
17:16:34.621
17:18:18.750

17:06:12.703
17:07:57.886
17:09:41.621
17:11:25.030

17:13:08.926
17:14:52.246
17:16:36.858
17:18:20.443

17:06:12.367
17:07:57.802

17:09:42.652
17:11:27.705
17:13:12.316
17:14:57.100

17:16:41.647
17:18:25.989

17:06:12.642

17:07:59.450
17:09:45.479
17:11:29.547
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(141) JIŘÍ KADLEC
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(129) PETR MALÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(51) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(91) TOMÁŠ REICHEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(243) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(89) PETR CHVOJKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1
2

3

Lap Tm

1:54.050
1:56.395
1:53.864
1:52.565
1:53.095
1:52.946

-.---
1:54.251
1:53.009
1:52.937
1:54.722
1:54.308
1:54.421
1:52.576

-.---
1:54.292
1:55.048
1:55.103
1:55.425
1:54.272
1:54.705

-.---
1:55.797
1:55.898
1:53.937
1:53.784
1:53.446
1:54.060

-.---
1:56.734
1:55.133
1:54.420
1:53.989
1:53.512
1:55.927

-.---
1:56.122
1:55.399
1:54.524
1:55.139
1:54.427
1:54.995

-.---
1:56.126
1:55.343
1:54.744
1:54.869
1:54.787
1:54.953

-.---
1:47.504
1:48.238

Diff

+1.485
+3.830

+1.299
-

+0.530
+0.381

+1.675

+0.433
+0.361
+2.146
+1.732
+1.845

-

+0.020
+0.776
+0.831
+1.153

-
+0.433

+2.351
+2.452
+0.491

+0.338
-

+0.614

+3.222
+1.621
+0.908

+0.477
-

+2.415

+1.695
+0.972

+0.097
+0.712

-
+0.568

+1.382
+0.599

-
+0.125
+0.043
+0.209

-

+0.734

Time of Day

17:10:13.354
17:12:09.749

17:14:03.613
17:15:56.178
17:17:49.273
17:19:42.219

17:06:26.099
17:08:20.350

17:10:13.359
17:12:06.296
17:14:01.018
17:15:55.326
17:17:49.747

17:19:42.323

17:06:25.505

17:08:19.797
17:10:14.845
17:12:09.948
17:14:05.373

17:15:59.645
17:17:54.350

17:06:28.400
17:08:24.197
17:10:20.095
17:12:14.032

17:14:07.816
17:16:01.262
17:17:55.322

17:06:27.838
17:08:24.572
17:10:19.705
17:12:14.125

17:14:08.114
17:16:01.626
17:17:57.553

17:06:28.977
17:08:25.099
17:10:20.498

17:12:15.022
17:14:10.161
17:16:04.588
17:17:59.583

17:06:29.563
17:08:25.689
17:10:21.032

17:12:15.776
17:14:10.645
17:16:05.432
17:18:00.385

17:06:15.876
17:08:03.380

17:09:51.618

Lap

4

(145) RADEK SMOLEŇAK
1
2

Lap Tm

1:48.629

-.---
2:14.261

Diff

+1.125

-

Time of Day

17:11:40.247

17:07:22.492
17:09:36.753

Lap

7
8

(146) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(34) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(82) ZDENĚK MORAVEC
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(177) DAVID CHMELAŘ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(63) PETR VAJNER ST.

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(104) VLASTIMIL STRÁNSKÝ
1
2

Lap Tm

1:49.315
1:49.297

-.---
1:50.560
1:49.666
1:49.038
1:50.283
1:49.037
1:48.537
1:49.371

-.---
1:52.248
1:52.585
1:51.070
1:50.370
1:51.133
1:50.399
1:50.868

-.---
1:53.917
1:52.851
1:52.454
1:53.042
1:51.143
1:52.061
1:50.583

-.---
1:53.315
1:53.486
1:53.255
1:50.687
1:50.938
1:50.165
1:50.599

-.---
1:54.292
1:51.777
1:51.381
1:52.950
1:53.009
1:51.525
1:51.993

-.---
1:52.935
1:52.629
1:52.550
1:53.119
1:53.831
1:55.065
1:52.638

-.---
1:54.418

Diff

+0.328
+0.310

+2.023
+1.129
+0.501

+1.746
+0.500

-
+0.834

+1.878

+2.215
+0.700

-
+0.763

+0.029
+0.498

+3.334
+2.268
+1.871
+2.459

+0.560
+1.478

-

+3.150
+3.321

+3.090
+0.522
+0.773

-

+0.434

+2.911

+0.396
-

+1.569
+1.628

+0.144
+0.612

+0.385
+0.079

-

+0.569
+1.281
+2.515
+0.088

+1.853

Time of Day

17:17:15.470
17:19:04.767

17:06:19.371
17:08:09.931
17:09:59.597
17:11:48.635

17:13:38.918
17:15:27.955
17:17:16.492
17:19:05.863

17:06:24.885
17:08:17.133

17:10:09.718
17:12:00.788
17:13:51.158
17:15:42.291

17:17:32.690
17:19:23.558

17:06:22.823

17:08:16.740
17:10:09.591
17:12:02.045
17:13:55.087

17:15:46.230
17:17:38.291
17:19:28.874

17:06:26.771
17:08:20.086
17:10:13.572

17:12:06.827
17:13:57.514
17:15:48.452
17:17:38.617

17:19:29.216

17:06:25.173
17:08:19.465

17:10:11.242
17:12:02.623
17:13:55.573
17:15:48.582

17:17:40.107
17:19:32.100

17:06:23.373
17:08:16.308
17:10:08.937
17:12:01.487

17:13:54.606
17:15:48.437
17:17:43.502
17:19:36.140

17:06:24.886
17:08:19.304

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014
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Race

MOST 4,219 Km
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